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Certificate CE 2777 

Article No. 
EAN 

GL210/7 
GL210/8 
GL210/9 
GL210/10 
GL210/11 

8719159000961 
8719159000978 
8719159000985 
8719159000992 
8719159001005 

 

Standardization EN420 
EN388:2016 
EN407:2004 

 
4131X 
X1XXXX 

 

Materials used & 
color 

Liner 
Coating 

Knitted nylon / spandex 
Nitrile foam 

Red 
Black 

Description Very durable, comfortable, seamless knitted nylon/spandex glove with patented foam nitrile palm 
coating for unprecedented grip on dry, wet and oily surfaces. 
Resistant to contact heat of 100°C according to standard.  

Applications  Automotive; 
 Quality inspection; 
 Logistics; 
 Production; 
 Assembly and technical services / maintenance. 

Size 7 (S), 8 (M), 9 (L), 10 (XL) and 11 (XXL) 

Packaging 10 pairs per polybag; 10 bundles per case. 

 

http://www.ese-europe.com/

