

Datasheet

D-Grip Super



Certificate	CE 2777		
Article No. EAN	GL210/7 GL210/8 GL210/9 GL210/10 GL210/11	8719159000961 8719159000978 8719159000985 8719159000992 8719159001005	
Standardization	EN420 EN388:2016 EN407:2004	4131X X1XXXX	
Materials used & color	Liner Coating	Knitted nylon / spandex Nitrile foam	Red Black
Description	Very durable, comfortable, seamless knitted nylon/spandex glove with patented foam nitrile palm coating for unprecedented grip on dry, wet and oily surfaces. Resistant to contact heat of 100°C according to standard.		
Applications	 Automotive; Quality inspection; Logistics; Production; Assembly and technical services / maintenance. 		
Size	7 (S), 8 (M), 9 (L), 10 (XL) and 11 (XXL)		
Packaging	10 pairs per polybag; 10 bundles per case.		